  323 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  4  2016
Module
1.01.0
ØMØM
8
12
20
ØAØA

20NCD2
Z10CNF18.09
20NCD2
hardened delrin
0.747
0.078
4.908
0.518
0.18
-
RH 45°
Helix angle
Crossed helical gear crossed axis à 90°
Steel or machined plastic
H1-9 ZH1-9 9 14,14 16,14 11 12 6 4 91,70 F 8,72 F
H1-10 ZH1-10 10 14,14 16,14 11 12 6 4 18,00 F 8,99 F
H1-15 ZH1-15 15 21,21 23,21 15 18 6 6 20,33 F 10,19 F
H1-16 ZH1-16 16 22,63 24,63 15 18 6 6 20,45 F 10,19 F
H1-20 ZH1-20 20 28,28 30,28 15 18 6 6 23,76 F 13,07 F
H1-25 ZH1-25 25 35,36 37,36 20 18 8 6 25,90 F 14,30 F
H1-26 ZH1-26 26 36,77 38,77 20 18 8 6 26,22 F 14,45 F
H1-30 ZH1-30 30 42,43 44,43 20 18 8 6 27,99 F 17,66 F
H1-35 ZH1-35 35 49,50 51,50 20 18 8 6 31,43 F 23,70 F
H1-36 ZH1-36 36 50,91 52,91 20 22 8 8 31,86 F 23,99 F
H1-40 ZH1-40 40 56,57 58,57 20 22 8 8 34,29 F 25,92 F
H1-46 ZH1-46 46 65,05 67,05 20 22 8 8 40,11 F 34,39 F
H1-50 ZH1-50 50 70,71 72,71 25 22 10 8 43,07 F 36,95 F
H1-56 ZH1-56 56 79,20 81,20 25 22 10 8 47,65 F 43,21 F
H1-60 ZH1-60 60 84,85 86,85 25 22 10 8 49,39 F 44,83 F
H1-66 ZH1-66 66 93,34 95,34 25 26 10 8 56,35 F 56,88 F
H1-70 ZH1-70 70 98,99 100,99 25 26 10 10 57,14 F 63,52 F
H1-76 ZH1-76 76 107,48 109,45 25 26 10 10 71,48 F 70,09 F
H1-80 ZH1-80 80 113,14 115,14 25 26 10 10 80,82 F 86,29 F
H1-84 ZH1-84 84 118,79 120,79 25 26 10 12 80,82 F 86,29 F
H1-90 ZH1-90 90 127,28 129,28 30 30 12 12 91,70 F 86,29 F
H1-100 ZH1-100 100 141,42 143,42 30 30 12 12 107,58 F 126,20 F
H1-120 - 120 169,71 171,71 40 - 15 - 123,42 F -
H1-130 - 130 183,85 185,85 50 - 20 - 135,34 F -
H1-150 - 150 212,13 214,13 50 - 20 - 155,31 F -
  Gears available up to this size
H1-420 ZH1-420 420 Dimensions: contact us on request on request
Dimensions in mm
Steel DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request